East Syracuse Minoa Central School District
2020-2021 Administrative Salary Disclosure

SALARY

FRINGE BENEFITS:

FICA

MEDICARE

TRS

HEALTH INSURANCE
DENTAL INSURANCE
VISION INSURANCE
TOTAL FRINGE BENEFITS

OTHER RENUMERATION:

ADDTL LIFE/DISABILITY INSURANCE
TAX SHELTERED ANNUITY
TRANSPORTATION ALLOWANCE
TOTAL OTHER

Executive Director of School Business Administration
Executive Director of Technology

Superintendent

$228,362

$7,961
$3,311
$22,379
$7,523
$386
$87
$41,648

$137
$9,000
$6,000
$15,137

$149,689
$146,710

Deputy
Superintendent

$208,450

$7,961
$3,023
$20,428
$18,301
$1,208
$201
$51,121

$137
$1,903

$2,039



