East Syracuse Minoa Central School District 2020-2021 Administrative Salary Disclosure

	Superintendent	Deputy Superintendent
SALARY	\$228,362	\$208,450
FRINGE BENEFITS: FICA	\$7,961	\$7,961
MEDICARE	\$3,311	\$3,023
TRS	\$22,379	\$20,428
HEALTH INSURANCE	\$7,523	\$18,301
DENTAL INSURANCE	\$386	\$1,208
VISION INSURANCE	\$87	\$201
TOTAL FRINGE BENEFITS	\$41,648	\$51,121
OTHER RENUMERATION:	•	4 · · ·
ADDTL LIFE/DISABILITY INSURANCE	\$137	\$137
TAX SHELTERED ANNUITY	\$9,000	\$1,903
TRANSPORTATION ALLOWANCE	\$6,000	¢0,000
TOTAL OTHER	\$15,137	\$2,039
Executive Director of School Business Administration	\$149,689	
Executive Director of Technology	\$146,710	